
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

Timetable for Fourth Semester M.A. Arabic Language & Literature 

Viva Voce Examinations , June 2025  

 

Sl.N
o. 

Name of the College Candidate Code Name of 
Examination 

Date & Time 
of Exam 

1 M.S.M College,  
Kayamkulam. 

53523117001 , 
53523117003 -
53523117005  

53523117008 –  
53523117010     

Comprehensive 
Viva & project 

Viva 

11.08.2025 
10 am 

 University College, 
 Thiruvananthapuram. 

53523144001 – 
53523144004 

53523144007 – 
53523144013  

Comprehensive 
Viva & project 

Viva 

12.08.2025 
10 am 

 

 

 

University Buildings  

Thiruvananthapuram Sd/- 

Dated :07.08.2025      CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


