

Timetable for Fourth Semester M.A. Arabic Language & Literature Viva Voce Examinations , June 2025

SI.N	Name of the College	Candidate Code	Name of	Date & Time
0.			Examination	of Exam
1	M.S.M College,	53523117001,	Comprehensive	11.08.2025
	Kayamkulam.	53523117003 -	Viva & project	10 am
		53523117005	Viva	
		53523117008 –		
		53523117010		
	University College,	53523144001 –	Comprehensive	12.08.2025
	Thiruvananthapuram.	53523144004	Viva & project	10 am
		53523144007 –	Viva	
		53523144013		

University Buildings

Thiruvananthapuram

Sd/-

Dated:07.08.2025

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS